START LIST FINALI NAZIONALI MASCHILI ESORDIENTI 2014
= =2

50 kg

Pos Cognome

1 MASTRANGELO
2 PUCCIO

3 GHILARDUCCI
4 TOMASSINI
5 GIACALONE
6 NARCISI

7 GUGLIELMI
8 MAGISTRO
56 kg

Pos Cognome

I UVA

2 TOMASSINI
3 BALDISSERA
4 GABELLONE
5 BUONO

6 ZOCCA

7 FENUCCIO
8 CAPPELLETTI
62 kg

Pos Cognome

1 TAVERA

2 CAVIGLIA

3 BERTOLI

4 ALBERTINI

5 CODETTA

6 ZAMBON

7 MANNO

8 FREONI

69 kg

Pos Cognome

I VINCIS

2 SCARPANTE
3 RUSU

4 ROBERTI

5 CHECCHINATO
6 BASSO

7 GRAVANTE
8 MARCELLI
77 kg

Pos Cognome

1 DI SALVO

2 CILIBERTI

3 SCIARRINO
4 VOLPE

5 PORRECA

6 COPPOLA

7 UCCELLO

8 MASSOLIN
85 kg

Pos Cognome

I  QUAINO

2 D'ADDONA
3 LOTITO

4 DE MARCHI
5 BONANNI

6 BONADONNA
7 CUSIMANO
94 kg

Pos Cognome

1 TEREM

2 RAGANATO

3 POTENZA

4 MATTALIANO
94+ kg

Pos Cognome

| TEDESCO

2 MESSINA

Nome
Donato
Federico
Thomas
Mattia
Davide
Roel
Thomas
Francesco

Nome
Antonio
Emanuele
Giosue'
Gabriele
Rocco
Matteo
Alessio
Fabio

Nome
Daniele
Danilo
Matteo
Nikita
Alessandro
Alessandro
Kristian
Matteo

Nome
Fausto
Simone
Eric
Pietro
Antonio
Simone
Edoardo
Pietro

Nome
Fabrizio
Michelangelo
Alessio
Rocco
Alessio
Andrea
Cristian
Roberto

Nome
Lorenzo
Michele
Silvio
Davide
Ivano
Marco
Moah

Nome
Tommaso
Emanuele
Davide
Gianluca

Nome
Francesco
Francesco

Anno
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Anno
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Anno
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Anno
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Anno
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Anno
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Anno
2000
2000
2000
2000

Anno
2000
2000

Societa

A.S.D.Osca

A.S.D.Vlassof 200
A.S.D.Maxima Sport

A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo
Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone
Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.

Societa

Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.

A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
AP.D.Lotta Pesi Umberto | 1875 Vi
A.S.D. Body Line Center
A.S.D.Functional Training Puglia
A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco "F Atzori" Nuor:
A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo

Societa

S.S.D. Polisportiva Sassarese
A.C.S.D.In Mare

A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
AS.D. Wellness Club Roma
A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo
Cleadig A.S.D.

A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo

Societa

A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008
Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D.
A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
A.S.S.D.Itis "G.Marconi"

Societa

G.S. Fiamme Oro
A.S.D.Maxima Sport
A.S.D.Vlassof 200

The Art Of Fitness A.S.D.
A.S.D. Fitness Center
S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre
A.C.E S.D. San Paolo
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona

Societa

A.S.D.Pesistica Udinese
Royal Gym A.S.D.
Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona

A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
A.S.D.Vlassof 200

A.S.S.D.Itis "G.Marconi"

Societa

A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D.

A.S.D. Iron Fit

Societa
Royal Gym A.S.D.
Cleadig AS.D.

Codice Soc
P1401002
P1906084
P0905020
P1204159
P0506066
P1304007
P0602004
P1601002

Codice Soc
P1601002
P1204159
P0507012
P1604026
P1601097
P0506066
P2002020
P0506066

Codice Soc
P2004001
P1906076
P0309023
P0504019
P1204159
P0506066
P1906077
P0506066

Codice Soc
P2001017
P0201001
P1204159
P0506066
P0504019
P0602004
P0504019
P0506059

Codice Soc
P1204002
P0905020
P1906084
P1603042
P1601027
P0505005
P1504028
P0504019

Codice Soc
P0604001
P1502061
P1601002
P0504019
P1204159
P1906084
P0506059

Codice Soc
P1204159
P1604048
P1604059
P1906099

Codice Soc
P1502061
P1906077

Peso
46,16
42,87
46,23
48,09
44,20
43,90
42,79
39,65

Peso
55,66
50,43
54,34
53,00
54,85
52,1
53,17
53,70

Peso
57,88
57,99
57,21
59,50
60,38
56,10
57,30
57,80

Peso
67,75
65,35
64,49
67,10
66,80
67,12
69,00
66,30

Peso
74,92
73,86
72,51
73,66
70,08
69,50
69,31
70,50

Peso
83,47
81,45
82,37
80,00
78,71
82,60
80,50

Peso
85,44
92,99
86,64
86,11

Peso
109,96
96,63

TOT
123
93
90
82
80
78
76
70

TOT
85
82
73
70
68
66
64
64

TOT
135
100
93
83
76
72
70
70

TOT
120
101
98
98
90
85
70
69

TOT
164
160
125
117
110
96
95
92

TOT
116
100
100
95
80
80
42

TOT
99
90
75
65

TOT
186
50
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44 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa Codice Soc Peso TOT
1 FIOTTA Sharon 2000 A.S.D.S.G. La Patria 1879 P0804025 42,11 64
2 D'EMILIO Fabiana 2000 A.S.D. Libertas In Movimento POI06108 43,87 6l
3 CHIRIVI Stefany 2000 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 43,10 50
4 STOCCHINO Marzia 2000 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 P2001017 40,69 49
5 STAGNOTTI Martina 2000 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi P0506009 42,90 48
6 NOVARIA Margherita 2000 A.S.S.D.lItis "G.Marconi" P0506059 42,50 45
7 MALLARDI Antonia 2000 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. P1601002 38,65 44
8 BILLAI Asja 2000 CS. Esercito P1204174 39,32 38
48 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa Codice Soc Peso TOT
| CARRETTO Sabina 2000 A.S.Wrestling Savona Dil.Lotta E Pesi  P0704039 4735 110
2 PALAZZOLO Marilena 2000 Daniel Master'S Club A.S.D. P1909063 47,14 55
3 PASCUA Danna 2000 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma P1204159 47,88 55
4 IACONISI Benedetta 2000 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 46,75 51
5 CARRAFA Alessandra 2000 Accademia Atletica Veneziano A.S.D. P1603004 47,65 50
6 VIVA Marta 2000 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 4570 49
7 AUTERI Martina 2000 C.S.D. Olimpico P1903059 44,89 43
8 FANELLI Giada 2000 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. P1601002 47,75 39
53 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa Codice Soc Peso TOT
1 CORBU Giulia 2000 A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008 P2001017 52,42 100
2 PELLE Carola 2000 Fitness Club Biellese A.S.D. POI03010 52,90 65
3 PAGLIARA Eva 2000 A.S.D.Pesistica Trepuzzi P1604056 48,20 58
4 ZAMBONI Michela 2000 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi P0506009 51,80 56
5 GHEORGHINCA Madalina Elena 2000 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole P1902025 52,66 55
6 DINO Selene 2000 A.S.D. Libertas In Movimento PO106108 51,65 49
7 MARRAS Alessandra 2000 C.S. Esercito P1204174 52,14 42
8 CORSALE Claudia 2000 CS. Esercito P1204174 49,88 36
58 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa Codice Soc Peso TOT
| DI RUBBO Giulia 2000 Royal Gym A.S.D. P1502061 56,51 78
2 MARCHESIN Asya 2000 A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona P0504019 57,00 72
3 VESENTINI Agata 2000 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi P0506009 53,40 69
4 SIDERI Sara 2000 A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma P1204159 57,90 64
5 RACCUGLIA Giovanna 2000 Cleadig A.S.D. P1906077 53,38 41
63 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa Codice Soc Peso TOT
! SCALAS Greta 2000 Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D. P0201001 60,83 62
2 MAZZOTTA Alessia 2000 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 62,20 59
3 BOVE Federica 2000 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. P1604059 60,75 58
4 ZAMBONI Sara 2000 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi P0506009 60,10 56
5 FRIGO Lucia 2000 A.S.S.D.ltis "G.Marconi" P0506059 58,20 47
6 MALLEI Marica 2000 C.S. Esercito P1204174 58,79 37
69 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa Codice Soc Peso TOT
1 MIAN Valentina 2000 A.S.D.Miossport P0604007 66,13 82
2 DANZI Anna 2000 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi P0506009 69,00 66
3 RAGANATO Michela 2000 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 66,35 65
4 SICOMERO Rita 2000 Cleadig AS.D. P1906077 63,81 63
5 PELLU Sophie 2000 Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D. P0201001 64,51 62
69+ kg

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa Codice Soc Peso TOT
1 CALO' Ester 2000 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. P1601002 80,25 100
2 TRANI Chiara 2000 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. P1605008 73,55 96
3 CARNEVALE Kimberly 2000 A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole P1902025 71,02 81
4 CIRUOLO Eva Camilla 2000 The Art Of Fitness A.S.D. P1603042 74,48 75
5 RUTIGLIANO Rossana 2000 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. P1601002 70,90 56



